Published 2009

TOWN OF FARMINGTON BOND DEPOSIT SCHEDULE
ON REGULATIONS FOR DOGS AND CATS

Violation

Dog at Large — 1% Offense
Dog at Large — Subsequent Offense

Untagged Dog — 1% Offense
Untagged Dog — Subsequent Offense

Failure to Obtain Vaccination

Refusal to Comply with Quarantine Order
Dangerous/Vicious Dogs

Other Violations of Dog/Cat Ordinances

Not Listed Above
Subsequent Offense

Forfeiture

$100.00
$200.00

$100.00
$200.00

$100.00
$100.00
No Deposit — Must Appear

$100.00
$200.00

The deposit that the alleged violator may make in lieu of a court appearance
shall be the forfeiture, plus court costs and penalty assessments and any
other required cost. The law enforcement officer issuing the citation shall
write on the citation the permitted cash deposit.

For violations of the ordinance relating to dogs running at large and
untagged dogs, a written warning notifying the owner of a violation of this
ordinance shall be given once before a citation is issued. For subsequent

violations, no written warning is required.

Approved:  January _ L, 2009.
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